
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
13

770
55
21
84

111
48

444
83
73
33

181
11
32
23
27
44

Nome
Rafael Gimenez
Marco Scalamandre
Paulo Louco
Alexandre Joao Romcy
Mauricio marchioni goncalves
Gustavo Borges
Luiz Fernando Guerreiro/Nene
Markenson Marques dos Santos
Antonio Pitta Neto
Marcelo Fortes
Caca Clauset
Carlos Marcelo / Lu Klai
Augusto Neves Tolentino/Prisci
Tarcilo Pimentel Sobrinho
Fernando Pessoa
Maurizio Sandro Sala
Paulo F Lopes

Classe
Convidados

GTTS ALDEE

GTTS ALDEE

Convidados

GTS ATE 2.0

GT ATE 1.6

GTS ATE 2.0

GTTS ALDEE

GTS ATE 2.0

Convidados

GT ATE 1.6

GT ATE 1.6

GT ATE 1.6

Convidados

Associado

Associado 2.0

Convidados

Melhor Tm
1:49.852
1:50.081
1:50.987
1:51.013
1:52.360
1:52.776
1:53.145
1:53.938
1:55.445
1:55.852
1:56.288
1:56.632
1:56.919
1:57.133
2:01.398
2:03.290
2:13.377

Na volta
4
4
5
2
5
8
4
2
2
5
3
6
3
3
3
4
8

Dif
-

+0.229
+1.135
+1.161
+2.508
+2.924
+3.293
+4.086
+5.593
+6.000
+6.436
+6.780
+7.067
+7.281

+11.546
+13.438
+23.525

2o. melhor
1:53.025
1:52.140
1:51.022
1:51.542
1:54.156
1:53.696
1:53.284
1:54.784
1:55.699
1:55.926
1:57.844
1:56.970
1:58.206
2:01.122
2:01.651
2:04.349
2:14.720

Melhor Spd
89,466
89,280
88,551
88,530
87,469
87,146
86,862
86,257
85,131
84,832
84,514
84,265
84,058
83,905
80,957
79,714
73,686

Pontos
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Classificado pela melhor voltaMarcas Raceville

Domingo

Qualyfi

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

RaceVille 2,730 Km

07/09/2025 11:10

Classicos RaceVille
     06/07 - 08/25
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